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Monday 18th November 

Time Subject Level Teacher 
3.30-4.30pm Biology Higher (S5/6) Mr Miller 

3.30-4.30pm Chemistry National 5/Higher Dr Abraham 

3.30-4.30pm Drama National 5 Mrs Coulson 

3.30-4.30pm English – RUAE focus National 5 Mrs Shaw  

3.30-4.30pm English Advanced Higher Miss Cochrane 

3.30-4.30pm English Higher Mr Bennett 

3.30-4.30pm English – Critical Essay focus Higher Mrs Sedgewick 

3.30-4.30pm Health and Food Technology Higher Mrs Cameron 

3.30-4.30pm Health and Food Technology National 5 Mrs Don 

3.30-4.30pm Music 
National 5/Higher 
Accompaniments 

Miss Saunders 

3.30-4.30pm Maths National 5 Miss McNamee 

3.30-4.30pm Modern Studies National 5 Miss McLay 

3.30-4.30pm Physics All levels Mr Dudley 

3.30-4.30pm Psychology Higher Miss Nisbet 

Tuesday 19th November 
3.30-4.30pm Biology National 5 (S4/5) Miss Grant-Forsyth 

3.30-4.30pm Biology National 5 (S4) Mr Miller 
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3.20-4.15pm Human Biology Higher Mrs Mabhena 

3.30-4.30pm Business Management National 5/Higher Mrs Campbell 

3.30-4.30pm Geography National 5/Higher Miss Stone 

3.30-4.30pm Maths Higher (S5/6) Miss Norman 

3.30-4.30pm Modern Studies Higher Miss McLay 

3.30-4.30pm Spanish 
Higher/Advanced 

Higher 
Mrs Millar 

Wednesday 20th November 

3.30-4.30pm Art and Design National 5/Higher Mrs Plenderleith 

3.30-4.30pm Business Management National 5 Miss O’Hare 

3.30-4.30pm Chemistry National 5 Mrs Barr 

3.30-4.30pm Dance National 5 Miss Stryke 

3.30-4.30pm Drama Higher Mrs McDonald 

3.30-4.30pm Design and Manufacture  National 5 Mr Swan 

3.30-4.30pm 
English – Set Text ‘Men Should 

Weep’ 
Higher Mr Walsh 

3.30-4.30pm French National 5 Mrs Dunkerley 

3.30-4.30pm Health and Food Technology National 5 Miss McClatchey 

3.30-4.30pm History Higher Miss Morton 

3.30-4.30pm Maths Higher Miss McNamee 

3.30-4.30pm Music National 5/Higher Mrs Allan 

Thursday 21st November 

3.30-4.30pm Biology National 5 (S4/5) Miss Grant-Forsyth 

3.30-4.30pm Biology National 5 (S4) Mr Miller 

3.30-4.30pm English – Set Text ‘Sailmaker’ National 5 (S4) Mr Amamize 

3.30-4.30pm English - RUAE National 5 Mr Houston 

3.30-4.30pm French Higher Mrs McDougall 

3.30-4.30pm History National 5 Miss Morton 

3.30-4.30pm Maths National 5 (S4) Miss Norman 

3.30-4.30pm Physics National 5 (S4) Miss Adams 
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3.30-4.30pm Practical Metalwork National 5 (S5/6) Mr Stewart 

Friday 22nd November 

12.30-1.30pm Chemistry Higher Dr MacAllister 

12.30-1.30pm Human Biology Higher Mrs Mabhena 

12.30-1.30pm Maths Higher Miss Norman 

12.30-1.30pm Spanish National 5 Mrs Godley 

Monday 25th November 
3.30-4.30pm Biology Higher Mr Miller 

3.30-4.30pm Drama National 5 Mrs Coulson 

3.30-4.30pm English – RUAE focus National 5 Mrs Shaw 

3.30-4.30pm English Higher Mr Bennett 

3.30-4.30pm English Advanced Higher Miss Cochrane 

3.30-4.30pm English – Critical Essay focus Higher Mrs Sedgewick 

3.30-4.30pm Health and Food Technology Higher Mrs Cameron 

3.30-4.30pm Health and Food Technology National 5 (S4) Mrs Don 

3.30-4.30pm Maths National 5 Miss McNamee 

3.30-4.30pm Modern Studies National 5 Miss McLay 

3.30-4.30pm Music 
National 5/Higher 
Accompaniments 

Miss Saunders 

3.30-4.30pm Physics All levels Mr Dudley 

3.30-4.30pm Psychology Higher Miss Nisbet 

Tuesday 26th November 
3.30-4.30pm Biology National 5 (S4/5) Miss Grant-Forsyth 

3.30-4.30pm Biology National 5 (S4) Mr Miller 

3.30-4.30pm Business Management National 5/Higher Mrs Campbell 

3.30-4.30pm Geography National 5/Higher Miss Stone 

3.30-4.30pm Physics Higher Mr Hill 

3.30-4.30pm Spanish 
Higher/Advanced 

Higher 
Mrs Millar 

Wednesday 27th November 
3.30-4.30pm Art and Design All levels Mrs Plenderleith 
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3.30-4.30pm Business Management National 5 Miss O’ Hare 

3.30-4.30pm Chemistry National 5 Mrs Barr 

3.30-4.30pm Dance National 5 Miss Stryke 

3.30-4.30pm Drama Higher Mrs MacDonald 

3.30-4.30pm English – Set Text ‘Sailmaker’ National 5 Mr Amamize 

3.30-4.30pm 
English – Set Text ‘Men Should 

Weep’ 
Higher Mr Walsh 

3.30-4.30pm Design and Manufacture National 5 Mr Swan 

3.30-4.30pm French National 5 Mrs Dunkerley 

3.30-4.30pm History Higher Miss Morton 

3.30-4.30pm Maths Higher Miss McNamee 

3.30-4.30pm Music National 5/Higher Mrs Allan 

3.30-4.30pm Physics Higher Mr Hill 

Thursday 28th November 
3.30-4.30pm Biology National 5 (S4/5) Miss Grant-Forsyth 

3.30-4.30pm Biology National 5 (S4) Mr Miller 

3.30-4.30pm English – Set Text ‘Sailmaker’ National 5 Mr Amamize 

3.30-4.30pm English – RUAE focus National 5 Mr Houston 

3.30-4.30pm English – Critical Reading focus National 5 (S4/5/6) Mr Boyle 

3.30-4.30pm French Higher Mrs McDougall 

3.30-4.30pm Health and Food Technology National 5 Miss McClatchey 

3.30-4.30pm History National 5 Miss Morton 

3.30-4.30pm Maths National 5 (S4) Miss Norman 

3.30-4.30pm Modern Studies  Higher Miss McLay 

3.30-4.30pm Physics National 5 (S4) Miss Adams 

3.30-4.30pm Physics Higher Mr Hill 

3.30-4.30pm Practical Metalwork National 5 (S5/6) Mr Stewart 

Friday 29th November 

12.30-1.30pm Chemistry National 5 (S4/5) Dr Abraham 

12.30-1.30pm Chemistry Higher Dr MacAllister 

12.30-1.30pm Human Biology Higher Mrs Mabhena 
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12.30-1.30pm Maths Higher Miss Norman 

12.30-1.30pm Spanish National 5 Mrs Godley 

 

 


